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Beach Opener - 3/6/2026 to 3/7/2026

Long Beach State

Performance List

Event  3   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Unattached 10:46.99Allison, Montgomery1

Long Beach S 11:22.32 JrWilloughby, Brooke2

Unattached 11:40.00 FrHoward, Emily3

Cerritos 14:21.75 FrRuiz, Victoria4

Unattached NT FrHoltzen, Ali5

Event  4   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Minnesota 9:10.00 SoSutter, Nolan1

Minnesota 9:10.88 JrLindseth, Owen2

CSUN 9:25.51 SrMateos, Ramiro3

UC Irvine 9:30.69 JrMarkowicz, Jimmy4

CSUN 9:39.65 SoRodriguez, Diego5

Unattached 9:45.00 FrChandler, Micah6

Cal St. Los 10:25.12 SoDelgado, Nicholas7

Cal St. Los 10:48.09 SoOsburn, Trent8

Long Beach C 11:00.001 Sandoval, Sebastian Pedro9

Cerritos 11:18.21 SoGuardado, Giovanni10

Event  5   Women 4x100 Meter Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 44.90Long Beach S1

1) Barnett, Trinity Sr 2) Davis, Jaliyah So

3) Hall, Daryana Sr 4) Hollins, Brandee So

A 45.86Cal Poly Pom2

1) Burton, Chanel So 2) Shillingford, Naomi Fr

3) James, Jessica Sr 4) Luster, Hannah Jr

A 46.61Csu Bakersfi3

1) Parker, Makiah So 2) Wallace, Rionna Fr

3) Marzetta, Teague Fr 4) Okey Dike, Chizitere Fr

A 47.19Point Loma4

1) Simmers, Madi Sr 2) Montoya, Aubrey Fr

3) Park, Grace Fr 4) Cole, Reagan Sr

A 47.42Cerritos5

1) Davis, Naleyah Fr 2) Corral, Angel So

3) Stephenson, Taaliah Fr 4) Standifer, Deona So

A 48.07Cal St. Los6

1) Wallace, Ski'lar So 2) Wiggins, Emmerson So

3) Perry, Jewel Fr 4) Carbins, Keiasja Fr

A 48.32Long Beach C7

1) Raglin, Kyla Fr 2) Leak, Cody Fr

3) Garcia, Amy Fr 4) Coffee, Naomi So

A 48.90Orange Coast8

1) Witana, Nikki So 2) Chupinsky, Ana So

3) Chupinsky, Sara So 4) Trujillo, Jasmin So

Event  6   Men 4x100 Meter Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 39.93Long Beach S1

1) Sheron, Trey So 2) Flores, Tristyn Sr

3) Lopez, Sebastian Jr 4) Johnson, Dre'londe Fr

A 40.20Maryland2

1) Ford, Sam Jr 2) Levrone, Gabe Fr

3) Morman, Mykel So 4) Spikes, Roman So

A 40.56Cal Poly Pom3

1) Onwaeze, Ekene So 2) Chandrasekera, Thenuk So

3) Hanvey, Dylan So 4) Handy, Konnor Jr

A 40.57Cal St. Los4

1) Hill, Drew So 2) Kennedy, Jalen Fr

3) Sanchez, Mekhi Jr 4) Aflamah, Wallace Jr

A 41.23Cerritos5

1) Williams, Xavier So 2) Rosborough, Ethan So

3) Kolby, Nolan Fr 4) McCullough, Jonathan So

A 41.69Orange Coast6

1) Santos, Josh Fr 2) Dunlop, Andrew Fr

3) Meggs, Josiah So 4) Webster, Dorian Fr

A 41.79Csu Bakersfi7

1) Mounmanivong, Jacob Sr 2) Burston, Laurance Fr

3) Thompson, Dylan So 4) Ware, John Fr

A 42.03Long Beach C8

1) Goodman, Tyler Fr 2) Jauregui, Hector Fr

3) Ferguson, Jonathan So 4) Wang, Gavin So

Event  7   Women 1500 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Unattached 4:21.67 SrBrowne, Chloe1

Unattached 4:28.00Rowlinson, Danielle2

Unattached 4:29.16 SrBrowne, Bella3

San Diego St 4:35.77 SrNiednagel, Rebekah4

Point Loma 4:41.88 FrGibson, Jocelyn5

Long Beach S 4:42.20 JrToledo, Nataly6

Unattached 4:43.34 FrMason, Arianna7

UC Irvine 4:43.48 SoPenney, Daisy8

Point Loma 4:43.50 SrSatterlee, Elizabeth9

Csu Bakersfi 4:43.50 SrGomez, Rain10

UC Irvine 4:45.00 FrKenney, Kaitlin11

UC Irvine 4:45.95 JrLopez, Marjourie12

CSUN 4:46.65 SrDivecchio, Sakura13

UC Irvine 4:47.47 JrLeupold, Malia14

UC Irvine 4:50.00 FrHutchison, Avery15

Long Beach S 4:51.17 10Laygo, Sharice16

Point Loma 4:52.50 SrMarkert, Lia17

Csu Bakersfi 4:53.00 FrLiesenfelder, Ava18

Long Beach S 4:54.20 JrWilloughby, Brooke19

Long Beach S 4:55.04 JrKing, Natasha20

UC Irvine 4:56.51 SoKornachuk, Breckyn21

Point Loma 4:58.50 SrSmith, Zaila22

CSUN 4:58.95 JrMunoz, Nadia23

Cal Poly Pom 5:01.51 SrButler, Julia24

Cal Poly Pom 5:02.02 JrEscanuelas, Victoria25

Cerritos 5:02.82 SoBarnwell, Jayla26

Point Loma 5:02.99 FrHornung, Katie27

Cerritos 5:04.86 FrGonzalez, Esther28

Point Loma 5:08.57 JrVon Gierke, Sophia29

CSUN 5:08.76 JrCruser, Kahlai30

Moorpark 5:09.97 FrTrice, Reece31

Unattached 5:10.11 SoMartin, McKenna32

Cal St. Los 5:11.87 SoHolguin, Mikaela33

CSUN 5:14.25 JrValiente, Ailani34

Cal Poly Pom 5:15.00 JrGuadian, Andrea35
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Beach Opener - 3/6/2026 to 3/7/2026

Long Beach State

Performance List

Event  7 ...(Women 1500 Meter Run)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Point Loma 5:15.50 JrBeard, Emerson36

Point Loma 5:20.33 FrManson, Heidi37

CSUN 5:21.16 FrTorres, Zyanya38

Unattached 5:25.00 SoAbdelmagid, Mayadah39

Cal St. Los 5:35.77 FrHaro, Priscila40

Point Loma 5:47.54 SrChaimuang, Joann41

Csu Bakersfi 5:58.63 SoShabani, Mwamini42

Cal St. Los NT SrZeferino, Marina43

Cal St. Los NT JrTrujillo, Jasmine44

Event  8   Men 1500 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Unattached 3:40.90 SrMerrick, William1

Csu Bakersfi 3:42.51 SrYagers, Jacob2

Minnesota 3:44.00 SoJones, Aidan3

Minnesota 3:45.00 SoGerres, Emmett4

Maryland 3:47.00 SoKilgallon, Calvin5

Minnesota 3:48.00 SoKissell, Tyler6

Minnesota 3:50.00 SoScott, Sam7

Maryland 3:51.19 FrPenkala, Eric8

Maryland 3:51.70 FrKinrade, Jack9

Maryland 3:51.87 SrCoffin, Luke10

Minnesota 3:52.00 SoFranzen, Aloysius11

Long Beach S 3:52.17 SoDenhalter, Lance12

Minnesota 3:55.09 SrAnderson, Emmet13

Minnesota 3:57.33 JrGriepentrog, Shane14

CSUN 3:57.79 SrTorres, Camilo15

Long Beach S 3:58.00 FrObando, Cash16

Cal St. Los 3:58.63 JrDuarte, Raye17

UC Irvine 3:59.00 FrSchmitt, Javin18

Unattached 4:00.00Luevano, Paul19

Unattached 4:01.05 SoEagar, Brady20

Csu Bakersfi 4:02.00 SrFelix, Fransico21

Performance 4:02.00Duran, Diego22

Cerritos 4:02.34 SoRebolledo-Ynostros, Axel23

Cal Poly Pom 4:02.63 FrDoherty, Thomas24

Cal Poly Pom 4:03.51 FrYnfante, Derek25

Unattached 4:04.00 12Beighley, Liam26

UC Irvine 4:05.00 FrMcAleenan, Mark27

Cal St. Los 4:05.66 JrPerez, Christian28

Cerritos 4:05.88 SoPerez, Johan29

Unattached 4:06.00 FrMartinez, Alexavier30

CSUN 4:08.90 SoRodriguez, Diego31

Unattached 4:10.00 10Fornaro, Cosmo32

Csu Bakersfi 4:12.54 JrNungaray, Jacob33

CSUN 4:13.16 SoJacob, Darrick34

Cal St. Los 4:20.33 JrGiron, Yahir35

Unattached 4:24.00 11Anguiano, Joshua36

Cal St. Los 4:24.06 SoMorales-Lopez, Miguel37

Cal St. Los 4:28.11 SrBonds, David38

Csu Bakersfi 4:28.86 SrJordan, Timothy39

Unattached 4:29.37 SoFong, Skyler40

Cal St. Los 4:29.64 SrLovato, Joshua41

Unattached 4:31.78Cifuentes, Jason42

Cal St. Los 4:32.71 SrBonds, Damian43

Cal St. Los 4:32.99 FrMendoza-Lopez, Antonio44

Event  9   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Unattached 13.39Wilson, Erica1

Cal Poly Pom 13.40 SrSmith, Neshara2

Unattached 13.81Carter, Kyndahl3

Csu Bakersfi 14.38 SoMandela, Emilia4

Cal Poly Pom 14.80 FrMetsarinta, Lotta5

Cal Poly Pom 15.19 FrPounder, Esme6

Long Beach C 15.32 FrLeak, Cody7

Csu Bakersfi 15.35 SrMiller, Ivy8

Cal Poly Pom 15.68 SoHall, Keneyia9

Event  10   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Maryland 13.78 FrDeVaughn, Justin1

UC Irvine 14.02 JrLyght, Logan2

UC Irvine 14.12 SrTaylor, AJ3

Cal Poly Pom 15.15 SrHanes, Gavin4

Cal Poly Pom 15.20 FrSchmidt, Keegan5

Cal Poly Pom 15.20 FrAmico, Luke6

Cerritos 15.43 SoSmith, Logan7

Cal St. Los 15.44 JrEspinosa, Tony8

Orange Coast 16.00 SoMiller, Josh9

Event  12   Women 400 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Cal Poly Pom 54.92 SrJames, Jessica1

Point Loma 55.03 SoGomes, Angelica2

Orange Coast 55.55 SoTrujillo, Jasmin3

Cerritos 55.95 SoCorral, Angel4

Unattached 56.40Wilson, Erica5

Cal Poly Pom 56.84 SrGarcia, Jordan6

Cal Poly Pom 57.21 SrHatcher, Arissa7

Cal St. Los 57.29 FrPerry, Jewel8

Cal St. Los 57.67 SoWiggins, Emmerson9

Point Loma 58.31 SoMcGarry, Sarah10

Csu Bakersfi 58.46 FrRangel, Adeline11

Cerritos 58.62 SoStandifer, Deona12

Unattached 59.00 JrRachidi, Tania13

Point Loma 59.27 JrSimms, Helena14

Black Lightn 59.90  7Bryant, Aaliyah15

Cal St. Los 1:01.70 SoCorbitt, Zariah16

Point Loma 1:02.07 FrShintaffer, Kate17

Cerritos 1:02.26 SoScott, Jewel18

Point Loma 1:04.19 FrReyes, Addison19

Point Loma 1:04.24 JrContreras, Jocelyn20

Unattached 1:04.52 FrMetz-Tolliver, Maia21

Cal St. Los 1:05.46 FrIraheta-Lewis, Faye22

Event  13   Men 400 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Minnesota 46.51 SoSmith Jr., Dwyne1

Minnesota 46.55 SrMcQuide, Max2

Maryland 46.65 SoGlavicic, AJ3
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Beach Opener - 3/6/2026 to 3/7/2026

Long Beach State

Performance List

Event  13 ...(Men 400 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Minnesota 46.92 SrAyoub, Ramy4

Cal Poly Pom 47.48 FrSanta Cruz, Nathan5

Minnesota 47.56 JrKhadar, Ahmed6

Maryland 47.58 JrFord, Sam7

Minnesota 47.59 SrManser, Joseph8

Unattached 47.92 SrPreston, Jake9

Cal Poly Pom 47.93 FrWatson, Khalil10

Cal Poly Pom 47.93 JrHandy, Konnor11

Maryland 48.00 JrAbedin, Aaron12

Cal Poly Pom 48.14 FrSaldana, Jayden13

Unattached 48.16Ladreyt, Nic14

Cal St. Los 48.34 SoHill, Drew15

CSUN 48.38 SoWoolf, Linkin16

CSUN 48.84 SrWiggins Jr., Wyatt17

Unattached 48.992 Inegbenoise, Ehinome18

Cal Poly Pom 49.24 JrJosephson, Evan19

Cal Poly Pom 49.41 FrEyster, Jeremiah20

Cal Poly Pom 49.45 JrCrowdus, Jordan21

UC Irvine 49.49 JrMendoza, Roman22

Cerritos 49.52 FrBowens, Alexander23

CSUN 49.88 SoHarris, Jeremiah24

Long Beach C 49.94 SoAlexander-Fonfora, Malaki25

Long Beach C 50.02 SoWang, Gavin26

Long Beach C 50.12 FrRothrock, Cole27

Csu Bakersfi 50.14 SrCutliff, Jaden28

Cal St. Los 50.53 FrTindal, Walter29

Cerritos 51.20 FrAtkins, Jeremiah30

Csu Bakersfi 51.25 JrRios, Anthony31

Cerritos 51.40 FrLopez, Adrian32

Cal St. Los 52.16 SrQuinn, Jacob33

Cal St. Los 53.35 SrCurls, Jeremiah34

Cal St. Los 53.89 FrRichard, Chandler35

Unattached 54.25 RSSpeight, Carter36

Cal St. Los NT SrJaylend, Howard37

Event  14   Women 100 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Unattached 11.25Hunt, Hailey1

Unattached 11.32Clinkscale, Chante2

Sheffield El 12.01Turner, Rahni3

Long Beach S 12.02 SrHall, Daryana4

Long Beach S 12.12 SoScott, Jonelle5

CSUN 12.12 FrTu'ua, Shaunise6

Long Beach S 12.14 SoDavis, Jaliyah7

Point Loma 12.14 FrPatton, Abby8

Unattached 12.15 FrLopez, Thalia9

Csu Bakersfi 12.17 FrWallace, Rionna10

Cal Poly Pom 12.20 FrShillingford, Naomi11

Point Loma 12.21 FrMontoya, Aubrey12

Cal Poly Pom 12.22 SoBurton, Chanel13

Point Loma 12.32 SrSimmers, Madi14

Cal Poly Pom 12.33 JrLuster, Hannah15

Point Loma 12.34 SrCole, Reagan16

Csu Bakersfi 12.35 FrMarzetta, Teague17

Cal St. Los 12.37 FrCarbins, Keiasja18

Cerritos 12.39 FrStephenson, Taaliah19

Cerritos 12.40 FrDavis, Naleyah20

Cal St. Los 12.44 SoWallace, Ski'lar21

Csu Bakersfi 12.48 SoHollis, Amiera22

Cal St. Los 12.51 FrLiu, Keidyn23

Long Beach C 12.51 SoCoffee, Naomi24

Cal Poly Pom 12.52 SrPaulding, Nyah25

Csu Bakersfi 12.55 FrOkey Dike, Chizitere26

UCLA 12.60 SoZenner, Avana27

Point Loma 12.62 FrBrewer, LillyAnn28

Csu Bakersfi 12.65 SoParker, Makiah29

Long Beach C 12.68 FrRaglin, Kyla30

Point Loma 12.73 FrPark, Grace31

Long Beach S 12.74 FrPellum, Daneira32

Cal St. Los 12.74 JrStevenson, Summer33

Cal St. Los 12.75 SrHolmes, Sydney34

Cerritos 12.76 SoHolloway, Gianni35

Point Loma 12.80 JrWright, Lola36

Unattached 12.86 FrGarvey, Keira37

Cerritos 12.88 FrJohnson, Kaliyah38

Cal St. Los 12.89 SoLightbourn, Cecille39

Cerritos 13.14 SoScott, Jewel40

Cal St. Los 13.18 FrJohnson, Aniyah41

Unattached 13.28 11Walker, Mia42

Cal St. Los 13.59 SoMoreno, Miranda43

Cal St. Los 14.21 SoAyala, Ariana44

Cal St. Los 14.71 FrIfeanyi, Lauren45

Cal St. Los 14.77 SoJones, Taylor46

Cal St. Los 15.03 JrMonroy, Jaqueline47

Event  15   Men 100 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Minnesota 10.20 JrBelle, Wanyae1

Cal St. Los 10.29 JrAflamah, Wallace2

Minnesota 10.32 SrThorogood, Trei3

Minnesota 10.42 SrCharles, Aaron4

UCLA 10.43 SrTokhi, Ameen5

Maryland 10.46 SoSpikes, Roman6

Minnesota 10.50 FrCaleb, John7

UCLA 10.51 SrMajor, Elijah8

Cal Poly Pom 10.54 SrSmith, Deandre9

Maryland 10.55 FrLevrone, Gabe10

Maryland 10.55 JrLeach, Tanner11

UC Irvine 10.56 SoJohnson, Justin12

Cerritos 10.63 SoRosborough, Ethan13

UC Irvine 10.68 SrBurns, Brandon14

Cal Poly Pom 10.68 SoChandrasekera, Thenuk15

Cal Poly Pom 10.69 SoHanvey, Dylan16

Cal St. Los 10.72 FrKennedy, Jalen17

Orange Coast 10.74 SoMeggs, Josiah18

Cal St. Los 10.76 FrMurph Jr., Akeem19

Unattached 10.80Onwaeze, Nnamdi20

Cal St. Los 10.82 JrChatman, Te' Quon21

Cal St. Los 10.84 JrSanchez, Mekhi22

Cerritos 10.86 SoWilliams, Xavier23
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Beach Opener - 3/6/2026 to 3/7/2026

Long Beach State

Performance List

Event  15 ...(Men 100 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Unattached 10.89Liu, William24

Orange Coast 10.89 FrSantos, Josh25

Csu Bakersfi 10.90 FrBurston, Laurance26

Long Beach C 10.91 FrHargrove, Catron27

Unattached 10.92 SoMoody, Jimmie28

Cerritos 10.92 FrKolby, Nolan29

Unattached 10.94Duong, Brandon30

Csu Bakersfi 10.97 SoThompson, Dylan31

Long Beach C 11.01 FrGoodman, Tyler32

Long Beach C 11.07 FrJauregui, Hector33

Unattached 11.13 SoStewart, Kenyon34

Csu Bakersfi 11.15 SrMounmanivong, Jacob35

Cerritos 11.16 SoMcCullough, Jonathan36

Cal Poly Pom 11.22 SoBaca, Isaiah37

Cerritos 11.29 FrWhite, Paden38

Cerritos 11.33 SoSanson, Roman39

Csu Bakersfi 11.45 FrWare, John40

Cal St. Los 11.48 SoHarold, Dejon41

Unattached 11.50Rosario, Keelan42

Unattached 11.52 FrGaray, Kennedy43

Unattached 11.76Rao, Devan44

US Paralympi 12.19Hodges, Desmond45

Event  16   Women 800 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
San Diego St 2:09.98 SrZinkin, Tatum1

Unattached 2:12.00Brown, Janiah2

UC Irvine 2:13.41 SoKeeton, Arden3

Point Loma 2:14.21 FrRamos, Michelle4

CSUN 2:14.73 JrCruser, Kahlai5

Long Beach S 2:15.47 Frrodriguez, Elisa6

Unattached 2:16.23 FrMason, Arianna7

UC Irvine 2:16.57 JrOfilan, Kaitlene8

Point Loma 2:16.64 JrHorning, Mikayla9

UC Irvine 2:16.74 FrKenney, Kaitlin10

Cerritos 2:17.93 FrNolan, Nyla11

Point Loma 2:18.50 SoRodriguez, Mia12

UC Irvine 2:18.71 JrLeupold, Malia13

Point Loma 2:20.50 FrRamos, Melanie14

Unattached 2:21.00 JrHill, Maya15

Black Lightn 2:21.60  7Bryant, Aaliyah16

Point Loma 2:23.50 FrFicco, Georgia17

Cerritos 2:24.19 FrEstrada Martinez, Viviana18

Unattached 2:26.00 SoShafer, Katelyn19

Cerritos 2:28.31 FrMalo, Monserrat20

Cal St. Los 2:30.87 JrFairbanks, Emily21

Cal St. Los 2:31.19 SoHolguin, Mikaela22

Point Loma 2:32.32 JrBeard, Emerson23

Unattached 2:32.86 SoMartin, McKenna24

Point Loma 2:33.71 FrManson, Heidi25

Cerritos 2:34.28 FrThompson, Samantha26

CSUN 2:36.65 JrValiente, Ailani27

Cerritos 2:40.28 FrJordan, Jessica28

Point Loma 2:40.60 SrChaimuang, Joann29

Cal St. Los 2:45.16 FrHaro, Priscila30

Cal St. Los 2:51.10 JrTrujillo, Jasmine31

Event  17   Men 800 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Maryland 1:50.06 SoKilgallon, Calvin1

Maryland 1:50.69 FrGarzio, Joe2

Minnesota 1:51.89 SrGoodman, Leo3

Minnesota 1:52.00 SoStocke, Cameron4

Cerritos 1:52.86 SoVigil, Aidan5

Long Beach S 1:52.92 SoDenhalter, Lance6

Cal Poly Pom 1:53.72 SrBenson, Trevor7

Maryland 1:54.56 SoDeSisto, Austin8

Cerritos 1:55.60 SoPerez, Johan9

CSUN 1:55.75 SoJacob, Darrick10

Cerritos 1:55.80 SoRebolledo-Ynostros, Axel11

Maryland 1:56.70 SrCarty, Cliff12

Unattached 1:57.00Luevano, Paul13

Unattached 1:57.23 FrMartinez, Alexavier14

Orange Coast 1:57.67 SoDang, William15

Cal St. Los 1:58.32 SrLovato, Joshua16

Cerritos 1:58.49 FrReyes, Alexander17

Orange Coast 1:58.74 FrEnriquez, Bernie18

Unattached 1:59.77Weimer, Jordan19

Unattached 1:59.97 SoEagar, Brady20

Cerritos 2:01.36 FrNorwood, Dallas21

Cerritos 2:01.57 SoChazari, Joshua22

Cerritos 2:01.60 FrChoi, Brayden23

Unattached 2:04.60 12Diaz, Kiernan24

Cal St. Los 2:04.99 SrBonds, David25

Cal St. Los 2:05.25 FrMendoza-Lopez, Antonio26

Cal St. Los 2:10.82 SrBonds, Damian27

Event  18   Women 400 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Cal St. Los 1:01.97 SrRomo, Dalia1

Point Loma 1:03.41 SrCole, Reagan2

Point Loma 1:03.67 FrBrewer, LillyAnn3

Csu Bakersfi 1:04.00 SrMiller, Ivy4

Cal Poly Pom 1:04.42 SoHall, Keneyia5

Long Beach C 1:05.46 FrLeak, Cody6

Orange Coast 1:06.45 SoChupinsky, Ana7

Point Loma 1:06.59 JrWright, Lola8

Event  19   Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Maryland 51.07 JrGuerrah, Mehdi A.1

Cal St. Los 53.18 JrAninze, Ifeanyichukwu2

Cal St. Los 54.15 JrPearson, Gabriel3

Cal Poly Pom 54.28 SoStevens, Darryll4

Cal Poly Pom 55.00 FrSchmidt, Keegan5

Cal Poly Pom 55.00 FrAmico, Luke6

Cal St. Los 55.97 SrDe Luna, Carlos7

Cal St. Los 56.29 SoHall, Willie8

Orange Coast 56.76 SoMiller, Josh9

Unattached 56.95 FrGaray, Kennedy10
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Long Beach State
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Event  19 ...(Men 400 Meter Hurdles)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Cal St. Los 57.37 JrPearson, Joshua11

Long Beach C 57.62 FrBurns, Fudail12

Cal St. Los 1:01.60 FrDiallo, Issa13

Event  20   Women 200 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Unattached 22.93Hunt, Hailey1

Unattached 23.36Clinkscale, Chante2

UCLA 23.86 SrJohnson, Sydney3

Unattached 23.96Wilson, Erica4

UC Irvine 24.08 JrTeran, Catalina5

Cal Poly Pom 24.14 SrJames, Jessica6

Long Beach S 24.22 SrHall, Daryana7

Cal St. Los 24.29 FrMorgan, Jaylin8

Csu Bakersfi 24.75 FrWallace, Rionna9

Sheffield El 24.78Turner, Rahni10

Long Beach S 24.98 SoDavis, Jaliyah11

Cal St. Los 25.03 SoWiggins, Emmerson12

Orange Coast 25.10 SoTrujillo, Jasmin13

Csu Bakersfi 25.21 FrMarzetta, Teague14

Cal Poly Pom 25.21 FrShillingford, Naomi15

Point Loma 25.33 FrMontoya, Aubrey16

Csu Bakersfi 25.45 SoHollis, Amiera17

Cerritos 25.48 FrStephenson, Taaliah18

Cal Poly Pom 25.53 SrEhinlaiye, Kelsey19

CSUN 25.56 FrTu'ua, Shaunise20

Csu Bakersfi 25.59 SoMandela, Emilia21

Csu Bakersfi 25.59 FrOkey Dike, Chizitere22

Unattached 25.60 11Young, Cassandra23

Point Loma 25.61 SrSimmers, Madi24

Cal St. Los 25.79 SoWallace, Ski'lar25

Point Loma 25.87 SrZsiros, Nica26

Cal St. Los 25.92 FrLiu, Keidyn27

Point Loma 25.97 FrReyes, Addison28

Csu Bakersfi 26.00 SrJohnson, Julie29

Point Loma 26.03 JrSimms, Helena30

Unattached 26.13 FrLopez, Thalia31

Cal St. Los 26.16 FrCarbins, Keiasja32

Cal St. Los 26.20 SrRomo, Dalia33

Cerritos 26.37 FrDavis, Naleyah34

Point Loma 26.40 JrCebulski, Rowan35

Cal Poly Pom 26.50 SoBurton, Chanel36

Cerritos 26.50 SoHolloway, Gianni37

Cal Poly Pom 26.75 FrPounder, Esme38

Cerritos 26.93 SoScott, Jewel39

Cal St. Los 27.13 FrGaylor, Georgia40

Point Loma 27.18 FrShintaffer, Kate41

Cal St. Los 27.67 SoStevens, Samiya42

Cal St. Los 27.75 SoCorbitt, Zariah43

Unattached 27.79 11Walker, Mia44

UCLA 27.88 SoZenner, Avana45

Point Loma 28.56 JrContreras, Jocelyn46

Unattached 28.58 FrMetz-Tolliver, Maia47

UCLA NT FrScholz, Dior48

Unattached NTBrown, Janiah49

Event  21   Men 200 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Minnesota 20.42 SrCharles, Aaron1

Minnesota 20.74 JrBelle, Wanyae2

Minnesota 20.76 SoHiebert, Jared3

Unattached 20.81Jensen, Jake4

Minnesota 20.86 SrThorogood, Trei5

Maryland 21.03 SoSpikes, Roman6

Unattached 21.08Boyd, Lorenzo7

Minnesota 21.09 SoSmith Jr., Dwyne8

Minnesota 21.19 FrCaleb, John9

Maryland 21.20 JrLeach, Tanner10

Long Beach S 21.22 FrJohnson, Dre'londe11

Maryland 21.31 FrLevrone, Gabe12

UCLA 21.38 SrMajor, Elijah13

Long Beach S 21.40 SoJones, Vincent14

Long Beach S 21.40 JrLopez, Sebastian15

Csu Bakersfi 21.40 SoThompson, Dylan16

Maryland 21.40 SoMorman, Mykel17

UCLA 21.43 SrTokhi, Ameen18

Minnesota 21.52 SrWalters, Waukeem19

Maryland 21.53 FrAyanbadejo, Femi20

UC Irvine 21.56 JrLyght, Logan21

Maryland 21.58 FrBragg, Ayden22

Cal Poly Pom 21.66 SoHanvey, Dylan23

UC Irvine 21.68 SrTaylor, AJ24

Orange Coast 21.71 SoMeggs, Josiah25

Unattached 21.80 SoMoody, Jimmie26

Long Beach C 21.80 FrHargrove, Catron27

Cal Poly Pom 21.82 SoOnwaeze, Ekene28

Cerritos 21.85 FrBowens, Alexander29

Cal St. Los 21.85 FrKennedy, Jalen30

Unattached 21.92 SrPreston, Jake31

UC Irvine 21.92 JrClark, Brendan32

Unattached 21.94 SoStewart, Kenyon33

Unattached 21.95Liu, William34

Unattached 21.98 SrMorinaga, Joshua35

Cal St. Los 22.18 FrMurph Jr., Akeem36

Csu Bakersfi 22.21 SrMounmanivong, Jacob37

Long Beach S 22.22 FrSimmons, Cameron38

Cal Poly Pom 22.28 SoChandrasekera, Thenuk39

Csu Bakersfi 22.35 FrBurston, Laurance40

Csu Bakersfi 22.56 SrCutliff, Jaden41

Cal St. Los 22.59 SrCurls, Jeremiah42

Csu Bakersfi 22.71 JrRios, Anthony43

Cal Poly Pom 22.80 SoCoupland, Sam44

Cal Poly Pom 22.80 SrBinning, Gavin45

Unattached 22.88 FrGaray, Kennedy46

Cerritos 22.93 SoMcCullough, Jonathan47

Cal St. Los 23.33 FrRichard, Chandler48

Cerritos 23.33 FrWhite, Paden49

Cerritos 23.63 SoSanson, Roman50

Csu Bakersfi 23.98 FrWare, John51

US Paralympi 26.19Hodges, Desmond52
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Event  21 ...(Men 200 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Cal St. Los NT JrChatman, Te' Quon53

Cal St. Los NT SoHarold, Dejon54

Unattached NTOnwaeze, Nnamdi55

Unattached NTRao, Devan56

Event  22   Women 3000 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Csu Bakersfi 10:03.86 SrGomez, Rain1

Unattached 10:19.54 SoHollech, Laynee2

CSUN 10:19.96 SrDivecchio, Sakura3

Long Beach S 10:20.20 10Laygo, Sharice4

Point Loma 10:20.50 FrGibson, Jocelyn5

Point Loma 10:27.00 SrMarkert, Lia6

Long Beach S 10:28.44 JrKing, Natasha7

Unattached 10:30.00 FrEncinas, Audrey8

Long Beach S 10:31.36 JrToledo, Nataly9

Point Loma 10:31.48 SrSmith, Zaila10

CSUN 10:34.50 JrMunoz, Nadia11

Point Loma 10:35.50 JrPerks, Eliana12

Long Beach S 10:36.51 FrRay, Darcy13

Csu Bakersfi 10:38.92 FrLiesenfelder, Ava14

Cerritos 10:49.36 FrGonzalez, Esther15

Point Loma 10:55.50 FrHornung, Katie16

CSUN 11:01.07 JrRuiz, Citlaly17

Cal St. Los 11:13.99 SrZeferino, Marina18

Point Loma 11:15.50 JrVon Gierke, Sophia19

CSUN 11:19.09 FrTorres, Zyanya20

Event  23   Men 3000 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Cerritos 8:25.41 SoFlores, Juan1

Cal St. Los 8:28.29 JrDuarte, Raye2

Unattached 8:31.40 12Beighley, Liam3

Unattached 8:35.00 SrOberg, Braden4

Csu Bakersfi 8:35.00 SrFelix, Fransico5

Cerritos 8:35.04 SoMorales, Joshua6

Moorpark 8:36.42 FrWilliams, Trent7

Moorpark 8:38.02 SoWhite, Tommy8

Unattached 8:42.98 FrMcGlynn, Conor9

Cal St. Los 8:43.26 JrPerez, Christian10

CSUN 8:50.16 SoRodriguez, Diego11

CSUN 8:54.06 SrMateos, Ramiro12

Unattached 8:55.00 SoDeGroff, Kevin13

Cerritos 8:57.08 SoSantibanez, Louis14

Csu Bakersfi 8:57.92 JrNungaray, Jacob15

Unattached 8:58.00 FrGivan, Deaglan16

Cerritos 8:58.32 SoBautista, Mikel17

Unattached 9:00.00 10Aleman, Noah18

Moorpark 9:01.83 SoBergara, Hezekiah19

Cal St. Los 9:14.51 JrGiron, Yahir20

Csu Bakersfi 9:16.53 JrNungaray, Ishmael21

Cal St. Los 9:17.49 SoOsburn, Trent22

Cal St. Los 9:22.45 SoMorales-Lopez, Miguel23

Event  24   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 3:43.53Long Beach S1

1) Mack, Zamaria Fr 2) Barnett, Trinity Sr

3) Davis, Jaliyah So 4) Bell, Milani So

A 3:47.19Cal Poly Pom2

1) Garcia, Jordan Sr 2) Hatcher, Arissa Sr

3) Shillingford, Naomi Fr 4) James, Jessica Sr

A 3:51.09Point Loma3

1) Horning, Mikayla Jr 2) Ramos, Michelle Fr

3) Rodriguez, Mia So 4) Ramos, Melanie Fr

A 3:52.31Cerritos4

1) Corral, Angel So 2) Nolan, Nyla Fr

3) Stephenson, Taaliah Fr 4) Standifer, Deona So

A 3:52.43Cal St. Los5

1) Wiggins, Emmerson So 2) Romo, Dalia Sr

3) Morgan, Jaylin Fr 4) Perry, Jewel Fr

A 4:00.00CSUN6

1) Cruser, Kahlai Jr 2) Valiente, Ailani Jr

3) Divecchio, Sakura Sr 4) Torres, Zyanya Fr

A 4:02.42Long Beach C7

1) Leak, Cody Fr 2) Leak, Charly Fr

3) Raglin, Kyla Fr 4) Coffee, Naomi So

B 4:02.76Cerritos8

1) Scott, Jewel So 2) Barnwell, Jayla So

3) Thompson, Samantha Fr 4) Malo, Monserrat Fr

A 4:05.66Csu Bakersfi9

1) Miller, Ivy Sr 2) Johnson, Julie Sr

3) Rangel, Adeline Fr 4) Wallace, Rionna Fr

B 4:05.66Csu Bakersfi10

1) Okey Dike, Chizitere Fr 2) Hollis, Amiera So

3) Marzetta, Teague Fr 4) Liesenfelder, Ava Fr

B NTCal St. Los11

1) Gaylor, Georgia Fr 2) Corbitt, Zariah So

3) Liu, Keidyn Fr 4) Wallace, Ski'lar So

Event  25   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 3:06.62Minnesota1

1) Manser, Joseph Sr 2) McQuide, Max Sr

3) Khadar, Ahmed Jr 4) Ayoub, Ramy Sr

A 3:08.12Cal Poly Pom2

1) Watson, Khalil Fr 2) Saldana, Jayden Fr

3) Onwaeze, Ekene So 4) Handy, Konnor Jr

A 3:09.83Maryland3

1) Glavicic, AJ So 2) Guerrah, Mehdi A. Jr

3) Abedin, Aaron Jr 4) Ford, Sam Jr

A 3:11.11Long Beach S4

1) Dasher, Jaden So 2) Parker, Adren So

3) Steward, Everett Sr 4) Flores, Tristyn Sr

B 3:12.28Cal Poly Pom5

1) Josephson, Evan Jr 2) Santa Cruz, Nathan Fr

3) Crowdus, Jordan Jr 4) Eyster, Jeremiah Fr
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Event  25 ...(Men 4x400 Meter Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 3:13.42Cerritos6

1) Lopez, Adrian Fr 2) Williams, Xavier So

3) Rebolledo-Ynostros, Axel So 4) Rosborough, Ethan So

A 3:13.48Cal St. Los7

1) Espinosa, Tony Jr 2) Chatman, Te' Quon Jr

3) Murph Jr., Akeem Fr 4) Pearson, Gabriel Jr

A 3:13.90UC Irvine8

1) Mendoza, Roman Jr 2) Clark, Brendan Jr

3) Johnson, Justin So 4) Burns, Brandon Sr

A 3:15.38Orange Coast9

1) Enriquez, Bernie Fr 2) Buttacavoli, Anthony So

3) Santos, Josh Fr 4) Meggs, Josiah So

B 3:16.91Maryland10

1) Kinrade, Jack Fr 2) Leach, Tanner Jr

3) Morman, Mykel So 4) Garzio, Joe Fr

A 3:18.13Csu Bakersfi11

1) Rios, Anthony Jr 2) Cutliff, Jaden Sr

3) Burston, Laurance Fr 4) Thompson, Dylan So

A 3:19.10CSUN12

1) Jacob, Darrick So 2) Rodriguez, Diego So

3) Torres, Camilo Sr

A 3:19.11Long Beach C13

1) Wang, Gavin So 2) Alexander-Fonfora, Malaki So

3) Rothrock, Cole Fr 4) Burns, Fudail Fr

B NTCal St. Los14

1) Curls, Jeremiah Sr 2) Pearson, Joshua Jr

3) Sanchez, Mekhi Jr 4) Tindal, Walter Fr

C NTCal St. Los15

1) De Luna, Carlos Sr 2) Diallo, Issa Fr

3) Harold, Dejon So 4) Noyd, Michael Fr

B NTCerritos16

1) Bowens, Alexander Fr 2) Atkins, Jeremiah Fr

3) Vigil, Aidan So 4) Perez, Johan So

E NTCal St. Los17

1) McKiver, Taiten So 2) Jaylend, Howard Sr

3) Camilo, Alec Sr 4) Horner, Harrison Sr

D NTCal St. Los18

1) Quinn, Jacob Sr 2) Richard, Chandler Fr

3) Hall, Willie So 4) Adams, Burrell So

Event  28   Men Hammer Throw

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mia 78.76mKnight, Trey1

Minnesota 78.61m JrMantzouranis, Angelos2

Hungary - Sz 72.97mEmig, Kristofer3

Minnesota 71.07mBarmes, Anthony4

Csu Bakersfi 64.88m SrToro, Javier5

Unattached 63.97mWeintraub, Harry6

Long Beach S 62.72m JrKnowles, Tyler7

Maryland 61.68m SrHarmon, Andrew8

UCLA 61.46m SrStafford, Jake9

Long Beach S 60.12m SoGoodloe, Eman10

Minnesota 60.08m SoTzamtzis, Pavlos11

Unattached 60.00mColeman, Sebastian12

Minnesota 59.83m SoDunigan, Jordan13

Maryland 59.41m SoEssley, Fin14

CSUN 58.71m SrConnelly, Tylor15

UCLA 58.26m SrSkoumal, Simon16

Unattached 56.49mAmankonah, Matthew17

Csu Bakersfi 54.64m SoHartman, Daniel18

Csu Bakersfi 54.63m JrTorres, Adam19

Csu Bakersfi 54.46m SoBalgeman, Tyler20

UC Irvine 54.00m SoPascoe, Duke21

Cerritos 50.57m SoArechiga, Francisco22

Cerritos 50.42m SoSalas, Damian23

CSUN 50.00m JrButler, Isaiah24

CSUN 49.05m SrIsiordia, Francisco25

Cerritos 43.74m FrTran, Dang26

Orange Coast 42.63m FrLerma, Marcos27

Cerritos 34.36m FrLin, Yuqaio28

Cerritos 31.52m FrResurreccion, Raiden29

Unattached ND FrSoufi, Omar30

Event  29   Women Hammer Throw

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Unattached 67.54mMcarthur, Joy1

Get Strong F 59.74m 12Beard, Kimberly2

Long Beach S 59.27m SrHrehor, Giszelle3

UC Irvine 57.65m SrDavis, Deana4

Maryland 57.55m JrGraham, Morgan5

Cerritos 54.78m SoMonson, Mackenzie6

Maryland 54.32m JrO'Neall, Ella7

Long Beach S 54.08m FrJavellana, Amanda8

Long Beach S 52.98m SoGavrilovic, Abigail9

Csu Bakersfi 50.82m SrPadron, Griselda10

Cal Poly Pom 49.58m SoMolette, Mi'ah11

Cerritos 49.09m FrMallory Felliciano, Aysia12

Cal Poly Pom 48.45m SoMcDaniels, Halle13

Cal Poly Pom 47.75m SrCampos, Isabelle14

Cal St. Los 46.06m SoSatterwhite, Kailea15

Cerritos 45.43m FrSiaosi, Miracle16

UC Irvine 45.00m SoDriscoll, Elisabeth17

CSUN 44.02m JrHoggard, Jocelyn18

Csu Bakersfi 42.44m FrAmneus, Annie19

Unattached 41.38m SrChivchyan, Araxy20

UC Irvine 41.22m SoLauifi, Leilah21

Cerritos 38.19m SoFuerte, Maria22

Long Beach C 37.57m SoHassouneh, Alaa23

Orange Coast 37.53m FrPulido, Sahara24

Cerritos 33.55m FrSanchez, Lauren25

Unattached NDReyes Walter, Kirssy26

Event  30   Women Javelin Throw

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Long Beach S 53.24mDenness-Lamont, Rori1

Maryland 48.54m SoVanzwieten, Evelyn2

UC Irvine 46.23m JrRodriguez, Giselle3

UC Irvine 44.46m SrRobinson, Jolie4

UCLA 44.00m SrRush, Maya5

Long Beach S 42.92m JrMiedecke, Kyra6
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Event  30 ...(Women Javelin Throw)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Cal Poly Pom 39.28m FrMackison, Clara7

UC Irvine 36.31m SrDavis, Jazzmine8

Long Beach S 36.00m SoRicks, Mai9

Cerritos 34.42m SoHolloway, Gianni10

UC Irvine 32.66m SrTaylor, Zharia11

Cerritos 28.54m FrHerrera, Maricela12

Cerritos 27.24m FrGudbjartsson, Soley13

Cerritos 27.13m SoFuerte, Maria14

Cerritos 20.25m FrKline, Taylor15

UC Irvine ND FrJordan, Kendall16

Cal St. Los ND JrFairbanks, Emily17

UC Irvine ND FrAnderson, Joy18

Event  31   Men Javelin Throw

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Unattached 77.17mBates, Cameron1

CSUN 65.06m JrStingle, David2

Colorado Mes 64.83m SrSiefkan, Izaak3

Long Beach S 60.25m JrBender, Matthew4

Unattached 59.03m SoGrissett, Karim5

UC Irvine 58.00m FrCole, Griffen6

Long Beach C 57.53m SoWang, Gavin7

Unattached 56.97mOstgaard, Jake8

Cal Poly Pom 56.93m SrDvorak, John9

UC Irvine 55.00m SrCampbell, Darrin10

Long Beach S 51.00m JrVives, Cytres11

Cal Poly Pom 49.74m JrMacias, Frank12

Unattached 48.36m FrBernabe, Kyle13

Cal St. Los 45.92m JrEspinosa, Tony14

Cerritos 43.76m SoSanson, Roman15

Cerritos 40.81m SoBrown, Javone16

Cerritos 39.63m SoSmith, Logan17

Cal St. Los 39.47m SoMoreno, Noah18

Event  32   Men High Jump

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Unattached 2.15mSylvester, Marcel1

Cal Poly Pom 2.13m SrHill, Darius2

UCLA 2.10m SrGillis, Leon3

Cal Poly Pom 2.10m JrWilliamson, Bryson4

Cal Poly Pom 2.09m FrChen, Harry5

UC Irvine 2.06m JrVuong, Alan6

Long Beach S 2.05m JrVives, Cytres7

Maryland 2.04m FrDeVaughn, Justin8

Maryland 2.03m FrGraves, De'Tavious9

Cal Poly Pom 2.00m JrJohnson, Evan10

Long Beach S 1.95m FrEvans-Glynn, Steven11

Orange Coast 1.90m FrSantos, Josh12

Cerritos 1.88m SoSmith, Logan13

Orange Coast 1.85m FrBurton, Cash14

Cerritos 1.85m FrWilliams, Lenner15

Long Beach C 1.80m SoAnthony, Arie16

Cerritos 1.80m SoBrown, Javone17

Event  33   Women High Jump

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
UCLA 1.71m SoWitt, Amia1

UCLA 1.70m SrSlover, Hannah2

Point Loma 1.61m JrCebulski, Rowan3

Orange Coast 1.60m SoChupinsky, Sara4

Cerritos 1.55m FrDavis, Naleyah5

Cerritos 1.53m FrTrotter, Sanaa6

Cal Poly Pom 1.52m SrPadilla, Sarena7

Point Loma 1.52m SrZsiros, Nica8

Point Loma 1.52m FrPark, Grace9

Long Beach C 1.50m SoPeters, Zion10

Cerritos 1.50m FrBradley, Ashlyn11

Csu Bakersfi 1.49m SrOkonta, Mackenzie12

Cerritos 1.45m FrHerrera, Maricela13

Cerritos 1.40m FrKline, Taylor14

Event  34   Women Pole Vault

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
UCLA 4.40m SrSommers, Paige1

UCLA 4.22m FrEchsner, Paige2

Long Beach S 4.19m SoScott, Jonelle3

UCLA 3.96m FrBoyse, Avery4

Long Beach S 3.91m SrO'Connor, Charlotte5

UC Irvine 3.88m FrCondliff, Jessica6

UC Irvine 3.88m JrSugue, Alana7

Long Beach S 3.87m JrStoddart, Grace8

Point Loma 3.80m JrGould, Danielle9

UC Irvine 3.71m JrTan, Kaylee10

Cal Poly Pom 3.70m SrHorton, Bailie11

El Camino 3.68m SoWakefield-Carl, Tillianna12

Point Loma 3.65m SrHeekin, Katherine13

Cal Poly Pom 3.65m SoWilliams, Kendra14

Long Beach S 3.64m SoGarrou, Sophie15

Cal Poly Pom 3.55m SrGaitan, Shannon16

Event  35   Men Pole Vault

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Long Beach S 5.26m SrVanderlipe, Vicentejordan1

UCLA 5.25m SoSommers, Cade2

Long Beach S 5.12m SrRice, Cyprus3

Cal Poly Pom 5.07m SrHanes, Gavin4

Cal Poly Pom 5.06m JrStrode, Ian5

Cal Poly Pom 5.05m SrBeasley, Jered6

Unattached 5.00m FrFurr, Brady7

Cal Poly Pom 4.95m JrCorrea, Jaeden8

Cal Poly Pom 4.83m FrHiggins, Garrett9

Cal Poly Pom 4.78m FrDesclous, Mio10

UC Irvine 4.78m SrReed, Jake11

Unattached 4.62m SrNunez, Pablo12

El Camino 4.29m FrPinner, James13

Cerritos 4.20m FrDiaz, Jesus14

Long Beach S 4.00m JrVives, Cytres15

El Camino 3.97m FrRadeke, Joshua16

Cerritos 3.85m SoSanson, Roman17
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Event  36   Women Long Jump

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
UCLA 6.79m SrJohnson, Sydney1

UC Irvine 6.33m JrMcKenzie, Kailah2

Unattached 6.30mCaldwell, Khyasia3

Cal Poly Pom 6.16m SrSmith, Neshara4

Long Beach S 6.02m FrMorales, Jenna5

Cal St. Los 5.82m JrStevenson, Summer6

Long Beach S 5.70m FrPellum, Daneira7

Cal Poly Pom 5.61m SrEhinlaiye, Kelsey8

Cal Poly Pom 5.60m SrPaulding, Nyah9

Point Loma 5.60m FrCazale, Skyler10

Long Beach C 5.54m SoJamerson, Mia11

CSUN 5.49m SrNegulic, Anna12

Csu Bakersfi 5.47m SoOdom, Skye13

Cal Poly Pom 5.45m JrLuster, Hannah14

Unattached 5.29mSantiago, Kacey15

Orange Coast 5.28m SoChupinsky, Sara16

Cal St. Los 5.21m FrHenare, Rochelle17

Long Beach S 5.15m SoScott, Jonelle18

Point Loma 5.10m SoGlendrange, Kaelyn19

Point Loma 5.04m JrFlanagan, Rylee20

Cal St. Los 4.94m SoStevens, Samiya21

Unattached 4.81m 11Young, Cassandra22

Cal St. Los 4.78m FrJohnson, Aniyah23

Cal St. Los 4.21m JrFairbanks, Emily24

Cal St. Los 3.90m JrMonroy, Jaqueline25

UCLA ND FrScholz, Dior26

Event  37   Men Long Jump

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Minnesota 8.19m JrGodfred, Charles1

Cal Poly Pom 7.64m SrHill, Darius2

UCLA 7.60m FrAlexis, Nicolas3

UCLA 7.57m JrHaugo, Michael4

Minnesota 7.51m SrWalters, Waukeem5

Cal Poly Pom 7.46m SrSmith, Deandre6

Cal Poly Pom 7.40m SrBinning, Gavin7

Cal St. Los 7.36m JrSanchez, Mekhi8

UCLA 7.29m SrChamp, Gavin9

CSUN 7.12m SrChan, Tzu-Ting10

CSUN 7.08m JrBague, Aiydan11

Cal Poly Pom 7.08m SoJoyce, Collin12

Unattached 7.03mDuong, Brandon13

Cal Poly Pom 7.00m SoCoupland, Sam14

Cerritos 6.97m SoRobinson, Tyler15

Orange Coast 6.97m FrSantos, Josh16

Csu Bakersfi 6.93m SrLavina, Ethan17

Long Beach C 6.92m FrSheffield, Ryan18

Long Beach C 6.80m FrJackson, Christopher19

Cal St. Los 6.72m JrChatman, Te' Quon20

Cerritos 6.65m SoSmith, Josiah21

Cal Poly Pom 6.64m JrJohnson, Evan22

Cal St. Los 6.50m JrAllen, Cahari23

Unattached 6.35m FrSiino, Dominic24

Cerritos 6.13m SoBrown, Javone25

Unattached 6.03mRosario, Keelan26

Cal St. Los 5.98m JrSchultz-Milton, Elijah27

Event  38   Women Triple Jump

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Garden State 13.50mWoods, Kayla1

UCLA 13.17m SrKirk, Mackenzie2

Unattached 12.78m SrHartwell, Sophia3

UCLA 12.51m SoKellenberg, Ava4

Long Beach S 12.11m SrScovil, Madeline5

Csu Bakersfi 12.04m SoOdom, Skye6

Point Loma 11.91m FrCazale, Skyler7

Cal St. Los 11.89m SoLightbourn, Cecille8

Cal Poly Pom 11.81m SoEghobor, Ehinomen9

Cal Poly Pom 11.76m FrBrown-Dawson, Shemi10

Long Beach C 11.67m SoJamerson, Mia11

Long Beach S 11.42m FrGray, Amelia12

Unattached 11.33mSantiago, Kacey13

Csu Bakersfi 11.20m SrOkonta, Mackenzie14

Cal St. Los 11.20m FrHenare, Rochelle15

Cal St. Los 11.06m SoStevens, Samiya16

Orange Coast 10.93m SoChupinsky, Sara17

Long Beach C 10.74m FrLeak, Charly18

Point Loma 10.60m JrFlanagan, Rylee19

UC Irvine 10.38m JrMcKenzie, Kailah20

Event  39   Men Triple Jump

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Minnesota 16.54m JrFord, Hakeem1

UC Irvine 15.83m SrOkonkwo, Kenechukwu2

Minnesota 15.80m SoOpinion, Precious3

CSUN 15.67m SrLouison-Roe, Jay4

Unattached 15.38mQuinn, Aidan5

UCLA 15.38m FrAlexis, Nicolas6

UCLA 15.15m SrSweetman, Terrence7

CSUN 14.99m JrBague, Aiydan8

Long Beach S 14.95m SoFlowers, Quinten9

Cal Poly Pom 14.86m SoBaca, Isaiah10

Minnesota 14.77m SoErdmann, Max11

Long Beach S 14.55m SoSpencer, Tola12

Csu Bakersfi 14.32m SrLavina, Ethan13

CSUN 14.15m SoRomo, Jorge14

Long Beach C 13.70m FrIbrahim, Moe15

Unattached 13.64m FrHernandez, Caiden16

Unattached 13.51m FrSiino, Dominic17

Cal St. Los 13.33m JrAllen, Cahari18

Cerritos 12.81m SoRobinson, Tyler19

Cerritos 12.56m SoSmith, Josiah20

UC Irvine ND FrGreen, Colin21

Event  40   Men Shot Put

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Minnesota 17.55m JrNelson, Tony1

UCLA 17.54m SoSmith, Derek2

Maryland 17.49m SrAllen, Rhys3
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Event  40 ...(Men Shot Put)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Csu Bakersfi 17.42m SrToro, Javier4

CSUN 17.35m SrIgnacio, Elijah5

Unattached 16.73mSinguineau, Shaquille6

Unattached 16.72mLopez, Guillermo7

UC Irvine 16.50m SrDuggan, Joesph8

CSUN 16.45m JrCerda, Santiago9

CSUN 16.08m JrEdwin, Antonio10

Unattached 16.00m RSLingenfelter, Benjamin11

CSUN 15.91m SrIsiordia, Francisco12

Navy 15.89m FrMann, Hunter-Robbins13

UC Irvine 15.50m SoPascoe, Duke14

Navy 15.49m JrSzatanek, Adam15

Navy 15.40m FrOvergaard, Hayden16

UC Irvine 15.35m SrTroxell, Jake17

UC Irvine 15.28m SrOnye, Chimobi18

Navy 15.06m FrThompson, Blake19

Csu Bakersfi 14.84m JrTorres, Adam20

Long Beach C 14.61m FrAkens, Jaden21

Cerritos 14.43m FrTran, Dang22

Csu Bakersfi 14.39m SoBalgeman, Tyler23

Unattached 14.20mDaless, Tyson24

Maryland 14.06m SoNiang, Daouda25

Navy 14.02m JrSpears, Aaron26

Cerritos 14.00m SoArechiga, Francisco27

Navy 13.85m FrDogue, Dominic28

Navy 13.66m FrAshley, Kyle29

Navy 12.89m SoHydock, Cooper30

Orange Coast 12.73m FrMeyer, Ty31

Cerritos 12.27m SoSalas, Damian32

Cerritos 11.36m FrLin, Yuqaio33

Cal St. Los 8.15m JrEspinosa, Tony34

Unattached ND FrSoufi, Omar35

Event  41   Women Shot Put

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Unattached 17.65m FrBush, Frederica1

UC Irvine 15.53m SrBaker, Nyla2

Maryland 15.10m JrO'Neall, Ella3

UC Irvine 14.76m SoSchnayer, Pinkie4

UC Irvine 14.14m SrCombs-Mahone, Nadia5

CSUN 14.02m JrHoggard, Jocelyn6

Cal Poly Pom 14.00m SoMolette, Mi'ah7

CSUN 13.94m SrShipp-Davis, Katherine8

CSUN 13.87m JrBritton, Amani9

Navy 13.82m FrNorris, Julia10

UCLA 13.75m JrFontenette, April11

Long Beach S 13.67m SoRicks, Mai12

Navy 13.50m SoHurt, Gretchen13

Cal St. Los 13.49m JrPointer, Sinaiah14

Navy 13.48m JrSmith, Nalina15

CSUN 13.44m JrBrown, Treasure16

Cerritos 13.33m SoMonson, Mackenzie17

UC Irvine 13.31m SrRobinson, Jolie18

UC Irvine 13.24m SoLauifi, Leilah19

Cal Poly Pom 12.67m SoMcDaniels, Halle20

Get Strong F 12.67m 12Beard, Kimberly21

Long Beach C 12.37m FrFarr, Lauren22

Cerritos 11.52m FrSiaosi, Miracle23

Cerritos 11.45m FrMallory Felliciano, Aysia24

UC Irvine 11.37m FrAnderson, Joy25

UC Irvine 11.36m SrDavis, Jazzmine26

Point Loma 11.01m JrCebulski, Rowan27

Point Loma 10.88m SoMcKinney, Carsen28

UC Irvine 10.36m SrTaylor, Zharia29

Unattached 9.50mFaoliu, Tatum30

Cerritos 9.37m FrSanchez, Lauren31

Point Loma 7.09m SrZsiros, Nica32

UC Irvine ND FrJordan, Kendall33

Event  42   Men Discus Throw

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Unattached 62.95m SrPinckney, Michael1

UCLA 56.86m SrStafford, Jake2

Maryland 56.58m SrAllen, Rhys3

CSUN 55.08m SrIgnacio, Elijah4

Minnesota 54.19m SoDunigan, Jordan5

Unattached 52.50m RSLingenfelter, Benjamin6

UCLA 52.18m SoSmith, Derek7

UC Irvine 52.00m SrDuggan, Joesph8

Azusa Pacifi 50.98m JrOlson, Brett9

Unattached 50.00mColeman, Sebastian10

CSUN 50.00m JrButler, Isaiah11

Long Beach S 49.83m FrHerrera-Vendrell, Diego12

Cal Poly Pom 49.29m SrGamero, Cory13

UC Irvine 48.66m SrOnye, Chimobi14

Unattached 47.88mLopez, Guillermo15

Navy 46.93m JrSzatanek, Adam16

UC Irvine 46.60m SrTroxell, Jake17

Csu Bakersfi 46.51m SoBalgeman, Tyler18

Maryland 46.42m SoEssley, Fin19

Maryland 46.00m SoNiang, Daouda20

CSUN 45.70m JrCerda, Santiago21

Long Beach C 45.30m FrAkens, Jaden22

CSUN 45.20m JrEdwin, Antonio23

Cerritos 43.95m FrTran, Dang24

Unattached 43.39mDaless, Tyson25

Navy 41.88m JrSpears, Aaron26

Cerritos 41.30m SoArechiga, Francisco27

Cerritos 38.72m SoSalas, Damian28

Unattached 36.96mHickman, Glen29

Cerritos 33.84m FrLin, Yuqaio30

Cal St. Los 26.01m JrEspinosa, Tony31

Navy ND FrAshley, Kyle32

Navy ND FrMann, Hunter-Robbins33

Unattached ND FrSoufi, Omar34

Navy ND FrDogue, Dominic35

Navy ND FrThompson, Blake36

Navy ND FrOvergaard, Hayden37
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Long Beach State

Performance List

Event  43   Women Discus Throw

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Unattached 55.38m FrBush, Frederica1

Maryland 54.63m JrGraham, Morgan2

UNLV 51.66m SrSimpson, Roxene3

CSUN 51.62m SrShipp-Davis, Katherine4

Azusa Pacifi 51.40m SrRakocevic, Kristina5

UC Irvine 49.85m SrBaker, Nyla6

CSUN 48.61m JrBritton, Amani7

Cal St. Los 48.45m SoSatterwhite, Kailea8

UCLA 48.38m JrFontenette, April9

Get Strong F 46.43m 12Beard, Kimberly10

Long Beach S 46.12m SoRicks, Mai11

Long Beach S 45.12m SoChang, Sammy12

CSUN 45.11m JrBrown, Treasure13

UNLV 45.11m SoClark, Sophia14

Navy 45.02m JrSmith, Nalina15

UC Irvine 44.83m SrCombs-Mahone, Nadia16

Cerritos 43.94m SoMonson, Mackenzie17

Cal Poly Pom 43.86m SrCampos, Isabelle18

Long Beach S 43.56m SoGavrilovic, Abigail19

UC Irvine 43.54m SoSchnayer, Pinkie20

UC Irvine 43.00m SoDriscoll, Elisabeth21

Cal Poly Pom 41.28m SoMcDaniels, Halle22

Navy 41.19m FrNorris, Julia23

Long Beach S 40.99m SrHrehor, Giszelle24

Cal St. Los 40.31m JrPointer, Sinaiah25

Cerritos 40.24m FrSiaosi, Miracle26

Unattached 39.50mReyes Walter, Kirssy27

Cerritos 39.48m FrMallory Felliciano, Aysia28

Navy 39.37m SoHurt, Gretchen29

Csu Bakersfi 38.94m FrAmneus, Annie30

Long Beach C 38.20m SoHassouneh, Alaa31

Unattached 36.65mFaoliu, Tatum32

Cerritos 33.27m SoFuerte, Maria33

Cerritos 30.96m FrSanchez, Lauren34

Cerritos 26.80m FrMartinez, Daisy35


